A-2000D Series
A-2120DD-EB
The A-2120DD-EB is a high cost-performance mixer power amplifier suited for broadcasting paging or back-
ground music in schools, offices, shops, factories, mosques, churches and large rooms.
Order no: A-2120DD-EB 1CE
Alternative products: A-2120D-EB
Specifications
Power source 220 - 240 V AC, 50 / 60 Hz
Rated output 120 W
Frequency response 50 Hz - 20 kHz (±3 dB)
Distortion < 1 % (at 1 kHz, 1/3 rated output power)
S/N ratio 60 dB (or more)
Number of channels 1
Connectable microphones 3
Inputs
MIC 1: -60dBV, 600 Ohm, balanced, 5-pin DIN equivalent, phantom power selectable, + 21V
Mic 2-3: -60dBV, 600 Ohm, balanced, phone jack
AUX 1-2: -20 dBV, 10 kOhm, unbalanced RCA pin jack
Control input Mute: via DIN jack
Outputs Speaker: balanced (floating) / Rec out: 0 dBV, 600 Ω, unbalanced, RCA Pin Jack
Dimensions (W x H x D) 420 x 100,6 x 280,3 mm
Dimensions (ø x D) x 280,3 mm
Finish ABS resin, Steel plate, black
We supply sound, not equipment.
©TOA Electronics Europe GmbH | Data subject to change without notice.
EN, 2020/12/15
A-2000D Series
A-2120DD-EB
Appearance
We supply sound, not equipment.
©TOA Electronics Europe GmbH | Data subject to change without notice.
EN, 2020/12/15